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From: Wheeler, Polly PW
To: Roberson, Patricia
Cc: Armitage, Stacy A; Pelz, Mark; McChesney, Gerry; Brubaker, Don; Morkill, Anne; Barr, Chris J
Subject: Re: Invitation: Farallons Discussion @ Fri Jul 12, 2019 10am - 11am (PDT) (patricia_roberson@fws.gov)
Date: Wednesday, July 10, 2019 3:10:03 PM
Importance: High

Thanks Patricia.

On Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 3:02 PM Roberson, Patricia <patricia_roberson@fws.gov> wrote:
For the Regional Office I reserved the Main Conference room for the conference call.

Patricia

On Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 2:43 PM Polly Wheeler <polly_wheeler@fws.gov> wrote:

You have been invited to the following event.

Farallons Discussion
When Fri Jul 12, 2019 10am – 11am Pacific Time - Los Angeles

Where 1-866-453-6738 code: 6413806 (map)

Video call https://hangouts.google.com/hangouts/_/doi.gov/polly-wheeler

Calendar patricia_roberson@fws.gov

Who • polly_wheeler@fws.gov - organizer

• stacy_armitage@fws.gov
• mark_pelz@fws.gov
• gerry_mcchesney@fws.gov
• don_brubaker@fws.gov
• anne_morkill@fws.gov
• chris_barr@fws.gov
• patricia_roberson@fws.gov

Going (patricia_roberson@fws.gov)? Yes  - Maybe  - No more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account patricia_roberson@fws.gov because you are subscribed for invitations
on calendar patricia_roberson@fws.gov.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification
settings for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest
list, or invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or to modify your RSVP. Learn More.

-- 
Patricia Roberson
Refuge Operations Office
Pacific Southwest Region
916-414-6546 telephone
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916-414-6497 fax

-- 
Polly Wheeler, PhD.
Chief, Pacific SW National Wildlife Refuge System
2800 Cottage Way, Suite 2606
Sacramento, CA 95825
Office #: 916/414-6476
Cell #: 916/708-2054


